
BO
NU

S 
DI

GI
TA

L 
ED

IT
IO

N 
– 

DE
TA

IL
S 

IN
SI

DE
!

7
5
9
6
0
6
0
9
6
9
9

2

0
0
3
1
1

RATED T+
$3.99US

3

TIERI
UNZUETA
LUIS
HANNA
ROSENBERG



FRANK TIERI ... WRITER   

ANGEL UNZUETA & JOSÉ LUIS WITH SCOT T HANNA ... ARTISTS

RACHELLE ROSENBERG ... COLORIST

VC’s JOE SABINO ... LE T TERER

K YLE HOTZ & DAN BROWN ... COVER ARTISTS

E.M. GIST ... VARIANT COVER ARTIST

A N T H O N Y  G A M B I N O  G R A P H I C  D E S I G N E R      D A N N Y  K H A Z E M  E D I T O R    

D E V I N  L E W I S  S U P E R V I S I N G  E D I T O R      N I C K  L O W E  E X E C U T I V E  E D I T O R  

C . B .  C E B U L S K I  E D I T O R  I N  C H I E F

THE RAVENCROF T INSTITUTE FOR THE CRIMINALLY INSANE HAS BEEN REBUILT. 

AT THE HELM IS WILSON FISK—THE FORMER K INGPIN OF CRIME—WHO IS NOW THE MAYOR OF NEW YORK CI T Y. 

THOUGH HE HAS TURNED AWAY FROM A L IFE OF CRIME, THE UNWANTED—HORRIBLE TES T SUBJEC T S OF THE 

PREVIOUS ERA OF RAVENCROF T—HAVE A HIS TORY WITH WIL SON F ISK THE Y ’D L IKE TO ADDRES S.

ON S TAFF ARE NOT ONLY SOME OF THE DARKES T VILL AINS IN THE MARVEL UNIVERSE—MOONSTONE, SCORPION, 

HOBGOBLIN AND TASKMASTER—BUT AL SO HEROES, INCLUDING MIS T Y KNIGHT, JOHN JAMESON AND DENNIS 

DUNPHY—THE DEMOLIT ION MAN!
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